SCHOOL OF POLITICAL SCIENCE - FORLI’ CAMPUS
Academic Year 2018/2019

	Monday 24.09.2018 –  
Friday 21.12.2018
(13 weeks)
	LECTURES 
FIRST SEMESTER  

	 Monday 15.10.2018
     Tuesday 16.10.2018

	No lectures
due to
Thesis defense

	Friday 2.11.2018
	Holiday

	Monday 17.12.2018
Tuesday 18.12.2018
Wednesday 19.12.2018
	
Thesis defense

	24.12.2018 - 04.01.2019
	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

	
Monday 07.01.2019 – 
Tuesday 19.02.2019

		
	1st EXAM SESSION 

	Monday 4.02.2019

	Holiday

	Wednesday 20.02.2019

	No lectures
due to
Thesis defense 

	Thursday 21.02.2019– 
 Friday 17.04.2019
(8 weeks)


	LECTURES 
SECOND SEMESTER 

	Monday 25.03.2019
Tuesday 26.03.2019
Wednesday 27.03.2019
	
No lectures
due to
Thesis defense

	Friday 19.04.2019 – 
Wednesday 24.04.2019

Thursday 25 april 2019
[bookmark: _GoBack]              Friday 26 april 2019

	                EASTER HOLIDAYS

	Monday 29.04.2019 – 
Wednesday 05.06.2019
(5,5 weeks)
	LECTURES 
SECOND SEMESTER 


	Thursday 06.06.2019 –
Wednesday 31.07.2019


	2nd EXAM SESSION 


	Dates to be established:
June session
July session
	No lectures
due to
Thesis defense

	Thursday 01.08.2019 – 
Friday 23.08.2019
	SUMMER HOLIDAYS

	Monday 26.08.2019 – 
Friday 20.09.2019
	3rd  EXAM SESSION




